ROUTE
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GENT CUT

GENT SCISSOR CUT

GENT LONG HAIR

GENT CUT/WASH/BLOW
GENT RE-STYLE

SENIOR CITIZENS CUT
SENIOR CITIZENS CUT/WASH/BLOW
CHILD CUT (AGE 10& UNDER)
CHILD CUT (AGE 11-15)
CHILD RE-STYLE

CLIPPER CUT 1 GRADE (ALL OVER)
CLIPPER CUT 2 GRADES

SKIN FADE

BACK 'N’ SIDES

BEARD TIDY & CUT THROAT
BEARD TIDY/SHAPE

HOT TOWEL SHAVE

FULL WORKS

GENT CUT/HOT TOWEL SHAVE/NOSE
& EAR WAXING

NOSE WAXING

EAR WAXING

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE

66 BARBERS

£11.00
£11.50
£13.00
£13.00
£12.50
£7.50
£9.00
£9.00
£10.00
£11.00
£8.00
£9.00
£15.00
£8.00
£5.00
£4.50
£10.00
£20.00

£1.00
£1.00
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66 BEARD GROOMING

BEARD TIDY £4.00

OUR BEARD TIDY IS DESIGNED FOR THE GENT WHO LIKES A BIT
OF DESIGNER STUBBLE. NO FUSS THIS SERVICE WHICH
SIMPLY INCLUDES ONE CLIPPER GUARD ALL OVER, IS A
PERFECT ADD ON TO ANY HAIRCUT.

BEARD SCULPT & HOT TOWEL £10.00

BEARDS ARE BEANG ON TREND AT THE MOMENT, AND WE KNOW
HOW MUCH YOUR FACIAL HAIR MEANS TO YOU. SO LAY BACK
AND LET OUR TEAM SHAPE, SHAVE AND SCULPT YOUR BEARD.
FINISHED OFF WITH A HOT TOWEL, MOISTURISER AND A
CREAM OF YOUR CHOICE TO LEAVE YOU FEELING FRESH.

BEARD COLOURING £13.00

NATURALLY BLEND AWAY THOSE PESKY GREY HAIRS TO HELP
YOU LOOK AND FEEL YOUNGER WITHIN MINUTES. WE OFFER
DIFFERENT GREAT SHADES TO CHOOSE FROM THAT
GRADUALLY FADE AND WASH OUT.
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66 MALE GROOMING

ROUTE 66 TRADITIONAL SHAVE £10.00

YOU CAN'T BEAT THE EXPERIENCE OF A TRADITIONAL BARBER
SHAVE USING A CUT THROAT RAZOR. A RELAXING TREATMENT
BEING SWATHED IN HOT TOWELS AND BEING TREATED BY
EXPERTS LEAVES YOU LOOKING INCREDIBELY SHARP AND
FEELING TOTALLY INVIGORATED.

CHARCOAL FACE PUTTY MASKS £5.00

THESE FACE MASKS CONTROL THE OIL SECRETION IN YOUR
SKIN, MAKING IT PERFECT FOR SKIN PRONE TO BLACKHEADS
AND ACNE. ACTIVATED CHARCOAL DRAWS BACTERIA, TOXINS,
DIRT AND OIL FROM THE SKIN. BECAUSE IT'S A PEEL OFF
MASK, IT ALSO WORKS AS AN EXCELLENT EXFOLIATOR,
RIDDING THE SKIN OF DEAD CELLS.




