

GENT CUT	£11.00
GENT SCISSOR CUT	£11.50
GENT LONG HAIR	£13.00
GENT CUT/WASH/BLOW	£13.00
GENT RE-STYLE	£12.50
SENIOR CITIZENS CUT	£7.50
SENIOR CITIZENS CUT/WASH/BLOW	£9.00
CHILD CUT (AGE 10& UNDER)	£9.00
CHILD CUT (AGE 11-15)	£10.00
CHILD RE-STYLE	£11.00
CLIPPER CUT 1 GRADE (ALL OVER)	£8.00
CLIPPER CUT 2 GRADES	£9.00
SKIN FADE	£15.00
BACK 'N' SIDES	£8.00
BEARD TIDY & CUT THROAT	£5.00
BEARD TIDY/SHAPE	£4.50
HOT TOWEL SHAVE	£10.00
FULL WORKS GENT CUT/HOT TOWEL SHAVE/NOSE & EAR WAXING	£20.00
NOSE WAXING	£1.00
EAR WAXING	£1.00

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE



BEARD TIDY

£4.00

OUR BEARD TIDY IS DESIGNED FOR THE GENT WHO LIKES A BIT OF DESIGNER STUBBLE. NO FUSS THIS SERVICE WHICH SIMPLY INCLUDES ONE CLIPPER GUARD ALL OVER, IS A PERFECT ADD ON TO ANY HAIRCUT.

BEARD SCULPT & HOT TOWEL £10.00

BEARDS ARE BANG ON TREND AT THE MOMENT, AND WE KNOW HOW MUCH YOUR FACIAL HAIR MEANS TO YOU. SO LAY BACK AND LET OUR TEAM SHAPE, SHAVE AND SCULPT YOUR BEARD. FINISHED OFF WITH A HOT TOWEL, MOISTURISER AND A CREAM OF YOUR CHOICE TO LEAVE YOU FEELING FRESH.

BEARD COLOURING

£13.00

NATURALLY BLEND AWAY THOSE PESKY GREY HAIRS TO HELP YOU LOOK AND FEEL YOUNGER WITHIN MINUTES. WE OFFER DIFFERENT GREAT SHADES TO CHOOSE FROM THAT GRADUALLY FADE AND WASH OUT.



ROUTE 66 TRADITIONAL SHAVE £10.00

YOU CAN'T BEAT THE EXPERIENCE OF A TRADITIONAL BARBER SHAVE USING A CUT THROAT RAZOR. A RELAXING TREATMENT BEING SWATHED IN HOT TOWELS AND BEING TREATED BY EXPERTS LEAVES YOU LOOKING INCREDIBLY SHARP AND FEELING TOTALLY INVIGORATED.

CHARCOAL FACE PUTTY MASKS £5.00

THESE FACE MASKS CONTROL THE OIL SECRETION IN YOUR SKIN, MAKING IT PERFECT FOR SKIN PRONE TO BLACKHEADS AND ACNE. ACTIVATED CHARCOAL DRAWS BACTERIA, TOXINS, DIRT AND OIL FROM THE SKIN. BECAUSE IT'S A PEEL OFF MASK, IT ALSO WORKS AS AN EXCELLENT EXFOLIATOR, RIDDING THE SKIN OF DEAD CELLS.